Race Date

2019 Boiler Up XC Invitational

September 15, 19 Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Purdue University
Team Score (places):15

9373 Emma Keesling
9361 Nina Bouthier
9374 Peggy Magro
9364 Megan Casey
9377 Catharine Pickford
9376 Lauren Orr

9372 Kaitlyn Jones
9362 Indira Brown
9367 Tahnee Fuentes
9379 Alexa Stern

9382 Eileen Wolff
9363 Emily Bywater
9381 Morgan Watkins
9360 Faith Baer

9366 Shannon Dougherty
9380 Halie Szilagyi
9368 Olivia Groves
9383 Olivia Wyatt
9370 Molly Hilarides
9375 Emilie Newsham
9369 Madison Gwozdz
9365 Colleen Cole
9378 Carolina Solis
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Team - Ball State University
Team Score (places):50

9304 Kourtney Diller
9305 Katie Fedoronko
9308 Katelyn Miller
9309 Mary Momper
9301 Daniela Altpeter
3588 Hollyn Anderson
9306 Madison Grabowski
9312 Christina Spech
9302 Kristen Ballard
9303 Erica Cerva
9307 Maria Lill

9310 Makhiya Scanlon
9311 Alex Smith
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Women

Women's Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 24:44.5

D W

10
15
(23)
(33)

23:26.7
24:32.1
25:10.3
25:14.7
25:18.6
25:32.6
25:48.9
25:50.3
26:10.9
26:25.6
26:30.3
26:34.1
26:35.3
27:18.2
28:15.1
28:20.1
28:45.4
28:49.4
29:04.7
29:54.6
34:10.9
34:45.9
39:48.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 26:05.4

13
24
36
50

(65)

(82)

25:25.4
25:29.7
26:05.1
26:16.7
27:10.2
27:42.1
27:51.9
27:53.2
27:56.6
28:29.4
29:56.6
32:33.3
33:19.9

23:26.7 0:00.0
47:58.9 1:05.4
1:13:09.2 1:43.6
1:38:23.9 1:47.9
2:03:42.6 1:51.9
2:29:15.2 2:05.9
2:55:04.1 2:22.2
3:20:54.5 2:23.6
3:47:05.4 2:44.2
4:13:31.0 2:58.9
4:40:01.4 3:03.6
5:06:35.5 3:.07.4
5:33:10.9 3:08.6
6:00:29.1 3:51.4
6:28:44.2 4:48.4
6:57.04.3 4:53.4
7:25:49.8 5:18.7
7:54:39.3 5:22.7
8:23:44.0 5:37.9
8:53:38.6 6:27.9
9:27:49.6 10:44.2
10:02:35.5 11:19.2
10:42:23.7 16:21.5

25:25.4 0:00.0

50:55.1 0:04.2
1:17:00.3 0:39.7
1:43:17.1 0:51.2
2:10:27.3 1:44.7
2:38:09.4 2:16.6
3:06:01.4 2:26.5
3:33:54.6 2:27.7
4:01:51.2 2:31.1
4:30:20.7 3:04.0
5:00:17.4 4:31.1
5:32:50.7 7:07.8
6:06:10.6 7:54.5

09/15/19 03:25:18 PM



Race Date

2019 Boiler Up XC Invitational

September 15, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Indiana University
Team Score (places):75

9337
9338
9329
9335
9331
9330
9328
9332
9334
9336
9326
9324
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Suzanne Scanameo
Olivia Shafer

Toby Huter

Shae Overton
Callie Metzger
Abbey Landini
Carolyn House
Rachael Miller
Raegan Oliver
Michelle Scanameo
Meggie Furlong
Laurell Baker

Team - University of Notre Dame
Team Score (places):Inc.

9436
9437
9435
9434

A WDNPF

Claire Reid
Megan Sullivan
Isabel Knight
Meghan Griffin

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:11.8

9 25:35.9
22 26:26.4
38 27:43.5
56 28:01.7
75 28:11.3

(95) 28:42.8
(116) 29:01.7
29:02.3

29:56.8

31:29.4

31:29.6

34:10.4

Finish Position - Inc.

25:35.9

52:02.3
1:.19:45.9
1:47:47.6
2:15:59.0
2:44:41.8
3:13:43.5
3:42:45.8
4:12:42.7
4:44:12.2
5:15:41.8
5:49:52.2

Average Time:

25:04.9
26:17.9
26:20.4
26:22.2

25:04.9
51:22.9
1:17:43.3
1:44:05.6

0:00.0
0:50.5
2:07.6
2:25.7
2:35.4
3:06.9
3:25.8
3:26.4
4:20.9
5:53.5
5:53.7
8:34.5

0:00.0
1:12.9
1:15.5
1:17.2
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