<u>Race Date</u> September 15, 19

2019 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Race

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Т	eam -	Purdue University		Finish Position - 1					
Team Score (places):15				Average Time: 24:44.5					
1	9373	Emma Keesling	1	1	23:26.7	23:26.7	0:00.0		
2	9361	Nina Bouthier	2	3	24:32.1	47:58.9	1:05.4		
3	9374	Peggy Magro	3	6	25:10.3	1:13:09.2	1:43.6		
4	9364	Megan Casey	4	10	25:14.7	1:38:23.9	1:47.9		
5	9377	Catharine Pickford	5	15	25:18.6	2:03:42.6	1:51.9		
6	9376	Lauren Orr	(8)	(23)	25:32.6	2:29:15.2	2:05.9		
7	9372	Kaitlyn Jones	(10)	(33)	25:48.9	2:55:04.1	2:22.2		
8	9362	Indira Brown	More Than 7		25:50.3	3:20:54.5	2:23.6		
9	9367	Tahnee Fuentes	More Than 7		26:10.9	3:47:05.4	2:44.2		
10	9379	Alexa Stern	More Than 7		26:25.6	4:13:31.0	2:58.9		
11	9382	Eileen Wolff	More Than 7		26:30.3	4:40:01.4	3:03.6		
12	9363	Emily Bywater	More Than 7		26:34.1	5:06:35.5	3:07.4		
13	9381	Morgan Watkins	More Than 7		26:35.3	5:33:10.9	3:08.6		
14	9360	Faith Baer	More Than 7		27:18.2	6:00:29.1	3:51.4		
15	9366	Shannon Dougherty	More Than 7		28:15.1	6:28:44.2	4:48.4		
16	9380	Halie Szilagyi	More Than 7		28:20.1	6:57:04.3	4:53.4		
17	9368	Olivia Groves	More Than 7		28:45.4	7:25:49.8	5:18.7		
18	9383	Olivia Wyatt	More Than 7		28:49.4	7:54:39.3	5:22.7		
19	9370	Molly Hilarides	More Than 7		29:04.7	8:23:44.0	5:37.9		
20	9375	Emilie Newsham	More Than 7		29:54.6	8:53:38.6	6:27.9		
21	9369	Madison Gwozdz	More Than 7		34:10.9	9:27:49.6	10:44.2		
22	9365	Colleen Cole	More Than 7		34:45.9	10:02:35.5	11:19.2		
23	9378	Carolina Solis	More Than 7		39:48.2	10:42:23.7	16:21.5		
Team - Ball State University				Finish Positic	on-2				
Team Score (places):50					Average Time: 26:05.4				
			2	2		•			
1	9304	Kourtney Diller	6	6	25:25.4	25:25.4	0:00.0		
2	9305	Katie Fedoronko	7	13	25:29.7	50:55.1	0:04.2		
3	9308	Katelyn Miller	11	24	26:05.1	1:17:00.3	0:39.7		
4	9309	Mary Momper	12	36	26:16.7	1:43:17.1	0:51.2		
5	9301	Daniela Altpeter	14	50	27:10.2	2:10:27.3	1:44.7		
6	3588	Hollyn Anderson	(15)	(65)	27:42.1	2:38:09.4	2:16.6		
7	9306	Madison Grabowski	(17)	(82)	27:51.9	3:06:01.4	2:26.5		
8	9312	Christina Spech	More Than 7		27:53.2	3:33:54.6	2:27.7		
9	9302	Kristen Ballard	More Than 7		27:56.6	4:01:51.2	2:31.1		
10	9303	Erica Cerva	More Than 7		28:29.4	4:30:20.7	3:04.0		

11 9307 Maria Lill

9310 Makhiya Scanlon

9311 Alex Smith

12

13

4:31.1

7:07.8

7:54.5

5:00:17.4

5:32:50.7

6:06:10.6

29:56.6

32:33.3

33:19.9

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

<u>Race Date</u> September 15, 19

2019 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Race

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
Team - Indiana University				Finish Positio	n- 3		
Team Score (places):75			Average Time: 27:11.8				
1	9337	Suzanne Scanameo	9	9	25:35.9	25:35.9	0:00.0
2	9338	Olivia Shafer	13	22	26:26.4	52:02.3	0:50.5
3	9329	Toby Huter	16	38	27:43.5	1:19:45.9	2:07.6
4	9335	Shae Overton	18	56	28:01.7	1:47:47.6	2:25.7
5	9331	Callie Metzger	19	75	28:11.3	2:15:59.0	2:35.4
6	9330	Abbey Landini	(20)	(95)	28:42.8	2:44:41.8	3:06.9
7	9328	Carolyn House	(21)	(116)	29:01.7	3:13:43.5	3:25.8
8	9332	Rachael Miller	More Than 7		29:02.3	3:42:45.8	3:26.4
9	9334	Raegan Oliver	More Than 7		29:56.8	4:12:42.7	4:20.9
10	9336	Michelle Scanameo	More Than 7		31:29.4	4:44:12.2	5:53.5
11	9326	Meggie Furlong	More Than 7		31:29.6	5:15:41.8	5:53.7
12	9324	Laurell Baker	More Than 7		34:10.4	5:49:52.2	8:34.5
Team - University of Notre Dame			Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:			

1	9436	Claire Reid	Less Than 5	25:04.9	25:04.9	0:00.0
2	9437	Megan Sullivan	Less Than 5	26:17.9	51:22.9	1:12.9
3	9435	Isabel Knight	Less Than 5	26:20.4	1:17:43.3	1:15.5
4	9434	Meghan Griffin	Less Than 5	26:22.2	1:44:05.6	1:17.2

```
Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
```